
Sevier PTA BOARD 2016-2017

EXECUTIVE BOARD:

PRESIDENT Rita Kirven rkirven@charter.net 864-616-9328

April Stambaugh aprils2@charter.net 864-414-1484

VICE PRESIDENT Amy Childers amy@childersmail.com 864-449-0340

SECRETARY Brandee Sponseller brandee.sponseller@charter.net 864-313-1617

TREASURER Shelley Kender skender@kendercpa.com 864-918-2528

Executive Board Liason Karen Hege khege@greenville.k12.sc.us 864-421-2853

COMMITTEE CHAIRS:

Beautification Day Heather Collins froggypond2@gmail.com 864-363-1557

Amanda Cox acranecox@yahoo.com 864-201-3912

Box Tops Renee Nelson renee.nelson@gvltec.edu 864-884-1493

Gayle Latuszek downtowndoggie@yahoo.com 864-614-3492

Dances Connie Solomon - Chair wezgfm@outlook.com 864-208-1759

Angie McCormack ramack10@yahoo.com 864-630-4026

Broni Aiken broni0101@gmail.com 864-382-1120

Tabitha Fleming tabglenn24@yahoo.com

Dana Glynn dana.glynn22@charter.net 864-430-8992

Marquee Manager Karen Hege khege@greenville.k12.sc.us 864-430-8992

PTA Memberships Debbie Wilklow debbiewilklow@gmail.com 864-346-7747

Tonya Dill dillt@bellsouth.net 864-982-0269

Toni Mathis tonimathis@att.net 864-350-3318

Red Ribbon Alyssa Wentzel awentzel2013@gmail.com 864-237-8156

Mary Jane Giordano maryjanegiordano@bellsouth.net 864-982-8767

Reflections Susan Bishop sbishop630@gmail.com 864-313-8474

Angie McCormack ramack10@yahoo.com 864-630-4026

Spiritwear Kelly Betsill kellybetsill@att.net 864-270-1888

Sheryl Honeycutt shoneycutt101@yahoo.com 864-354-0350

Spring Fling Karla Koon - Chair kwkoo11@gmail.com 864-423-9958

Melissa Jarman mdepamph@yahoo.com 864-363-6497

Josie Gregar jlgregar@gmail.com 219-689-6912

Amy Foster meesa74@gmail.com 864-915-9753

Staff Appreciation Traci Buddie - Chair Mtbuddies@aol.com 336-416-9142

Mary Brockman Finney mbfinney7@gmail.com 864-420-9681

Tara Saitz tsaitz@charter.net 864-354-4237
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Tonya Dill dillt@bellsouth.net 864-982-0269

Jamie Guay jamieguay@yahoo.com 864-567-1613

Student Incentives Tara Posner taraposn@gmail.com 864-704-0149

Teacher Birthdays Jennifer Cleveland jclevelandzoo@gmail.com 864-915-7669

Veteran's Day Cathryn Kelly catkel71@aol.com 864-421-4024

Cathryn.Kelly@wellsfargo.com

Vol Coordinator Rebecca Hill rebecca.hill@hillandcompany.biz 864-525-5758

Ways & Means Sally Calder calders@bellsouth.net 864-991-6300

Chrissy Cross chrissy@crossmech.com 864-270-1725
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